SHARJAH INDIAN SCHOOL - Br. Juwaiza
Tel: 06 5665775 P.O. Box — 2324, Sharjah

e-mail: boys(@sissharjah.com Website: www.sisjuwaiza.com

OUR VISION
Educate Enlighten Empower

05/11/2022
TIMETABLE FOR PERIODIC TEST Ill - NOVEMBER 2022
(For Grade IX only)
DAY & DATE X

Thursday, 10/11/2022 Moral Education

Monday, 14/11/2022 Science

Tuesday, 15/11/2022 English
Wednesday, 16/11/2022 UAE Social Studies

Thursday, 17/11/2022 Isl. Studies

Monday, 21/11/2022 Mathematics

Tuesday, 22/11/2022 General Arabic
Wednesday, 23/11/2022 Social Science

Thursday, 24/11/2022 | Hindi / French/Malayalam/ Sp. Arabic

Monday, 28/11/2022 Artificial Intelligence

IMPORTANT NOTE:

e The test will be conducted during the normal school hours.

"o Follow the instructions from teachers regarding the portions for the test.
¢ Regular classes will be conducted on the examinations days.
e ASSET based questions will be included in the question paper.

Open House
e The Open House is scheduled to be held on Thursday, 8" December 2022. The details will

be communicated to you later.

Fee .
e Parents are requested to clear all the fees upto November 2022 by 10" November 2022.
Please make use of the enhanced online payment facilities to pay the fee on time comfortably.

With every good wish
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